Championships and Maffit

Thursday, September 28, 2017

USDF Region 4

Schedule of Classes

Ring 1

Class 143, Great American/USDF Open Second Level
Championships

8:00 AM 685 Ignacious, Brianna Zwilling Q Open
8:08 AM 661 Calypso, Stewart Underhill Q Open
8:16 AM 659 Rita Mclain H, Jennifer Conour Q Open
8:24 AM 675 Dimetrius, Claudia Coley Open
8:32 AM 682 Krystal, Suzette Sontag Q Open
8:40 AM 881 Savvy, Jessica Baumler Q Open
8:48 AM 772 Qi Gong TF, Katie Cumberford
8:56 AM 613 Gatino Van Hof Olympia, Jami Kment
9:04 AM 665 IHS Geramiahs Mary Catherine, Jennifer Foss Q
9:12 AM 724  Venivici, Martin Kuhn Open
9:20 AM 822 Sir Danzer, Heather Salden Kurtz Open
9:28 AM 841 Infinit Legacy, Alissa Frye Open
9:36 AM 632 Casino, Jennifer Conour Open
9:44 AM 692 Gobain, Kjirsten Lee Open
10:22 AM 695 Duchess L, Mike Suchanek Q Open
10:30 AM 689 Sterling, Elizabeth Gagliardi Open
10:38 AM 865 Huelvelll, Suzanne Wepplo Open
10:46 AM 629 Chauncey, Sarah Travis Open
10:54 AM 886 Frazier, Martin Kuhn Q Open
11:02 AM 700 Rawhide V, Suzette Sontag Q Open
Class 113, Freestyle Test of Choice
11:10 AM 664 Katharina v.V., Jennifer Conour FI. Q
11:19 AM 767 Bria OSF, Kari Hill F2 Q
11:28 AM 729 |VE BEEN RIPPED, Jessica Gould GPF Q
11:37 AM 874 Pantros-S, Paige Miller GPF
11:46 AM 894 Alada High Socks, Kathy Nardi F4
11:55 AM 878 Rosa Lady, Nicole Bangasser F3
12:04 PM 896 Glimmeratii, Julie Davies Pagels F4 Q
12:58 PM 761 Laurelhighland Victor, Lisa Lindholm F1
1:07 PM 660 Volaire, Barbara Patrick F2
1:16 PM 605 Aphrodite ISF, Jeanne Degrazia Fl
1:25 PM 768 Florentina, Sandra Kocina F1 Q
1:34 PM 651 Skovly's Appel Jack, Megan Mclsaac Fl
1:43 PM 676 Siri, Nicole Harrington F4
1:52 PM 884 Beau-Regard, Clare Morrison FI. Q
2:01 PM 781 Overgaard's Pamanov, Lisa Lemke F4
2:10 PM 703 Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Jennifer Conour FI. Q

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
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Thursday, September 28, 2017

Ring 1

Class 142, Great American/USDF AA Training Level

Championships

2:19 PM
2:26 PM
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:38 PM
3:45 PM
3:52 PM
3:59 PM
4:06 PM
4:13 PM
4:20 PM
4:27 PM
4:34 PM
4:41 PM
4:48 PM
4:55 PM
5:02 PM
5:09 PM
5:16 PM
5:23 PM
5:30 PM
5:37 PM

744
662
785
656
645
635
802
872
782
623
742
743
876
655
877
803
764
788
603
758
852
771
672
759
808

DNS Van Dellen, Susan Keil

Brenda L. Zeitler, Brenda Zeitler
Tiberius, Ellen Becker

Barolo Boy, Amy Richwine

Never Rule Me Out, Nicole Ayers
Whisper, Cynthia Kimber

Whitnee, Anna Fink

Maestoso Filipana, Laura Myllykangas
Donna Elena, Kerry Johnson-Miljan
Icon, Laureen Van Norman
MANCHET MONTANA, Laurie Ryan
Octavian's O'Neill, Guilherme Schmidt
Strider Can Fly, Erica Templeton
Humphrey, Debra Pulver

Hennessey, Jennifer Tyler

Just Bob, Natalie McTaggart

Badaro Do Castanheiro, Ann Conover
Ghiradelli, Catherine Ross-Garron
Cappucine, Susanne Branson

Up In The Air, Christina DeMauro
Sianca, Madie Hynes

Wikke's Whim, Kate Nelson

Rayne Dance, Taryn Young

Rustic V's Ready to Launch, Jennifer Thompson

Clark Gable CLL, Mary Fischer

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Thursday, September 28, 2017

Ring 2

Class 114, NAJYRC Junior Team Test

10:45 AM 740 Stravinsky, Bianca Schmidt
10:54 AM 839 Ferra, Sammie Fritz
11:03 AM 844 Eclipse Br, Katarina Tedlund
Class 123, Dressage Seat Equitation
11:12 AM 856 Tiger On Deck, Lillian Waxlax
Class 111, FEI Test of Choice
8:00 AM 694 Fighting Chance L, Mike Suchanek
8:09 AM 883 Paddington, Martin Kuhn
8:18 AM 889 Monarch , Georgann Rumsey
8:27 AM 739 Danato, Colleen Hill
8:36 AM 693 Dalanta MG, Abby Onsgard
8:45 AM 653 Fairy Tale LH, Debra Pulver
8:54 AM 606 Prima Donna Etc, Lori Emery
9:03 AM 715 Whispering New Image, Karen Spradling
9:12 AM 716  Madrono XXXVI, Kathryn Fleming-Kuhn
9:21 AM 756 Ali Baba B, Audrey Narducci
9:30 AM 631 Xenofonte Interagro, Sarah Travis
9:39 AM 753 Estrella, Jolene Novak
9:48 AM 900 El Mistico, Rachel Hill-Jordan
10:27 AM 910 Caprice , Noel Williams
10:36 AM 650 Richthofen 7, Judy Ethell
Class 115, NAJYRC Young Rider Team Test
11:22 AM 627 Apachi, Tillie Jones
11:31 AM 609 Wrainier Q, Mickayla Frederick

Class 144, Great American/USDF AA Second Level
Championships

11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:57 PM
1:05 PM
1:13 PM
1:21 PM
1:29 PM
1:37 PM
1:45 PM
1:53 PM
2:01 PM
2:09 PM
2:17 PM
2:25 PM
2:33 PM
2:41 PM

809
601
690
671
723
708
726
602
905
633
701
875
643
611
714
687
636
767

Apocalypto CLL, Mary Fischer
Frisbee 55, Penelope Sachs
Mali, Steven Anderson

Lippitt Hall, Jennifer Firenz
Ritz Poshe, Elizabeth Pruyser
High Class Lady, Colleen Millonig
Hope Floats, Maureen Voltz
Eschaton, Casey Blum

C.D. Dancer, Jill Wagenknecht
Erista, Jill Fragomeni

Bright Design, Alicia Stock
Tiamo's Gauguin, Paige Miller
Salvador, Maureen Petersen
Lupa, Maggie Stonecipher
Esteban, Judith Nordstrom
Sinfonie, Lauren Lewis
Leandros, Denise Jostes

Bria OSF, Kari Hill

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

PSG
GP
PSG
11
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
PSG
12
PSG

Q
Q
Q

Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Q Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

o

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Thursday, September 28, 2017

Ring 2

Class 141, Great American/USDF Open Training Level
Championships

2:49 PM
3:26 PM
3:33 PM
3:40 PM
3:47 PM
3:54 PM
4:01 PM
4:08 PM
4:15 PM
4:22 PM
4:29 PM
4:36 PM
4:43 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM
5:04 PM

730
628
862
797
721
911
845
907
893
892
686
731
666
882
790
688

Travel N Light, Jessica Gould
Ronin, Martin Kuhn

Friso, Suzanne Wepplo
Willerich, Jana Wagner
Demitasse FDL, Lisa Royal
Harmonious P, Noel Williams
Neapolitano Wandosa, Samantha Martinson
Iron Will, Kylee Matheny
Baylyn SW, Kate Fleming Kuhn
Washburn SW, Martin Kuhn
For Dea Bella, Brianna Zwilling
Rampant, Jessica Gould

Sea Anthem, Jennifer Conour
Bharbie Doll, Stewart Underhill
Hamlet, Jennifer Strauss

Opus Dei, Suzette Sontag

Class 122.5,4 & 5 Yr Old Gelding/Stallions Materiale

5:11 PM

783

Tiroler
Owner/Breeder: Katie Joyce/N/A

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
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Thursday, September 28, 2017

Ring 3

Class 105, Second Level Test of Choice

Chauncey, Sarah Travis
Eschaton, Casey Blum

C.D. Dancer, Jill Wagenknecht
Esteban, Judith Nordstrom
Lupa, Maggie Stonecipher
Bella Luna, Tara Denke

Winsome Stern, Alyssa Heidenreich

Frisbee 55, Penelope Sachs
Rhoyal Bugatti, Paula Meyer
Mali, Steven Anderson

Class 102, Training Level Test of Choice

Sianca, Madie Hynes

Class 107, Third Level Test of Choice

Deimos 4, Stewart Underhill
Huelvelll, Suzanne Wepplo
Merduc, Jana Wagner

Qi Gong TF, Katie Cumberford
Myrth I.S.F., Jeanne Degrazia
Volaire, Barbara Patrick
Comedian, Linda McCormick
Cheyenne, Dedra Woodley
Fastoso Lerup, Gitza Peterson
Aureo, Patricia Mcvary
Zolansky M, Katie Joyce
Rembrandt , Brianna Jaeger
Hannigan L, Mike Suchanek

Class 102, Training Level Test of Choice

Sevin PJ, Mimi Stanley
Bharbie Doll, Stewart Underhill

Class 110, Fourth Level Test of Choice

FineStep HW, Lisa Rush
Redeeming Grace, Kari Felton
GP Ubilee, Rose Grant
Wintle, Stewart Underhill

Izabelle CMF, Julia Terrill
Vignette, Jill Dearing

Cenna, Bianca Schmidt

Sir Velo, Noel Williams
Wranger, Heather Salden Kurtz
Wizard Of Oz, Nicole Harrington
Estrella, Jolene Novak

8:00 AM 629
8:09 AM 602
818 AM 905
827 AM 714
8:36 AM 611
845AM 734
854 AM 778
9:03AM 601
9:12AM 765
9:21AM 690
11:57 AM 852
9:30 AM 898
9:39AM 865
948 AM 752
9:57 AM 772
10:36 AM 620
10:45 AM 660
10:54 AM 823
11:03AM 814
11112 AM 863
11:21 AM 649
11:30 AM 769
11:39 AM 887
11:48 AM 696
12:06 PM 873
1215PM 882
12:24PM 612
12:33PM 775
1:42PM 702
1:51PM 901
Class 112, FEI Test of Choice
2:00PM 709
2.09PM 796
218PM 737
2:227PM 909
2:36 PM 733
245PM 667
2:54PM 753
3:.03PM 648

Rubin Raphael, Judy Ethell

23
22
23
23
23
21
23
23
21
23

T3

31
31
31
33
31
33
31
33
33
33
33
33
33

T1
T3

43
43
43
43

PSG
PSG
11
GP
GP
GP
11

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Thursday, September 28, 2017

Ring 3

Class 104, First Level Test of Choice

Dedrick, Angela Halligan

Sterling, Elizabeth Gagliardi

Frau Stargate, Lori Emery

Sobella, Heather Salden Kurtz
Wakema, Jane Fucinaro

Brenda L. Zeitler, Brenda Zeitler
Tiger On Deck, Lillian Waxlax
Synsational Hit, Carrie Calder
Winsome Stern, Alyssa Heidenreich
Ulena KDW, Heather Wilson-Roller
Buckbrush, Clare Browning

MEC Pippa, Pernille Andree
DuNord, Suzanne Wepplo

Class 106, Second Level Test of Choice

Oliver Twist and Shout, Lisa Lindholm
Rhoyal Bugatti, Paula Meyer

Erista, Jill Fragomeni

Florentina, Sandra Kocina

Calypso, Stewart Underhill

Class 125, National Pony Cup Test of Choice

3:12PM 850
351PM 689
4:00PM 607
4:09PM 625
4:18PM 711
427PM 662
4:36PM 856
4:45PM 746
454PM 778
503PM 817
512PM 684
521PM 766
530PM 846
539PM 762
548PM 765
557PM 633
6:06PM 768
6:15PM 661
6:24PM 782
6:33PM 673

Donna Elena, Kerry Johnson-Miljan
SF Starstruck, Jenny Barthen

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12

21
22
23
21
23

T3
T1

Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Open
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Thursday, September 28, 2017

Ring 4

Class 101, Training Level Test of Choice

Friso, Suzanne Wepplo

Badaro Do Castanheiro, Ann Conover
Up In The Air, Christina DeMauro
Hennessey, Jennifer Tyler

Strider Can Fly, Erica Templeton

Icon, Laureen Van Norman
Harmonious P, Noel Williams

ABC Made To Order, Becky Embree
Whitnee, Anna Fink

Baylyn SW, Kate Fleming Kuhn

Just Bob, Natalie McTaggart

Barolo Boy, Amy Richwine

Wasn't Suppose To Be, Mychala Marshall
Tiberius, Ellen Becker

DNS Van Dellen, Susan Keil

SF Starstruck, Jenny Barthen

Hamlet, Jennifer Strauss

Class 108, Third Level Test of Choice

Alexis, Linda Sutton

Rock Of Ages, Meghan Leagjeld

Lennox, Susan Holmes

Redeeming Grace, Kari Felton

Vade Mecum Interagro, Annika Tedlund
Agathon JP, Kelly Griffith

Aeris, Erin Zimmermann

Neapolitano Gloria, Kate Phillips-Ashcroft
D'iego JRF, Laura Myllykangas

Vienna, Loline Johnson

Class 103, First Level Test of Choice

8:00AM 862
8:09AM 764
8:18AM 758
8:27AM 877
8:36 AM 876
8:45AM 623
8:54AM 911
9:03AM 617
9:12AM 802
9:21AM 893
9:30 AM 803
9:39AM 656
9:48 AM 890
9:57AM 785
10:36 AM 744
10:45AM 673
10:54 AM 790
11:03AM 610
11:12AM 840
1M:21AM 657
11:30AM 775
11:39AM 851
11:48 AM 717
11:57AM 618
12:06 PM 847
1215PM 813
1224PM 697
12:33PM 724
1:42PM 672
1:51PM 846
2:00PM 886
2:09PM 760
2:18PM 684
227PM 766
2:36PM 817
245PM 786
254PM 603
3:03PM 646
3:12PM 638
351PM 890
4:00PM 885
4:09PM 792
4:18PM 637
427PM 763
4:36PM 635
4:45PM 751
454PM 850
503PM 619
512PM 873
521PM 892

Venivici, Martin Kuhn

Rayne Dance, Taryn Young

DuNord, Suzanne Wepplo

Frazier, Martin Kuhn

LR Amie Angel Fire, Jennifer Thompson
Buckbrush, Clare Browning

MEC Pippa, Pernille Andree

Ulena KDW, Heather Wilson-Roller

Anamchara Temair, AnnMarie Hernick Brockhouse

Cappucine, Susanne Branson
Slim Jim, Maggie Elsbernd
Gallileo, Kindra Wilson

Wasn't Suppose To Be, Mychala Marshall
Grand Viscount, Torie Bonsack
Gryffin, Haley Furchner

Tristan Arie, Erica Schwan
Voo Doo, Kate Mikulay
Whisper, Cynthia Kimber
Caprice, Anne Cizadlo

Dedrick, Angela Halligan
Fernando V, Stacey Knox
Sevin PJ, Mimi Stanley
Washburn SW, Martin Kuhn

T2
T3
T1
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T2
T1
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T1
T2

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

13
13
1"
13
13
12
13
1"
13
13
1"
1"
13
13
13
12
13
13
12
12
13
12
12

9]

00 OO

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Open
Open
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Thursday, September 28, 2017

Ring 4

Class 109, Fourth Level Test of Choice

5:30 PM
5:39 PM
5:48 PM
5:57 PM
6:06 PM
6:15 PM
6:24 PM

851
903
814
676
722
747
713

Vade Mecum Interagro, Annika Tedlund
Ramona, Emma Smith

Cheyenne, Dedra Woodley

Siri, Nicole Harrington

Andrea, Harriet Hubbell

Evangelo Hit, Carrie Calder

Zlatan M.Ge, Ida Noll

Class 100, USDF Introductory Test of Choice

6:33 PM

906

Merline the Magician, Jill Wagenknecht

41
42
41
43
41
41
43

UA

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
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Friday, September 29, 2017

Ring 1

Class 244, Great American/USDF Open Prix St George
Championships

Fighting Chance L, Mike Suchanek
Lacksette, Jessica Olmsted

Katharina v.V., Jennifer Conour
Bacara, Karen Lee

Hielo MOR, Nicole Harrington

Skovly's Appel Jack, Megan Mclsaac
Pavlova, Lindsay Fuchs

Celtic Grace, Jonni Allen

Glimmeratii, Julie Davies Pagels

Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Jennifer Conour
Dalanta MG, Abby Onsgard

Xenofonte Interagro, Sarah Travis
Wintle, Stewart Underhill

Prima Donna Etc, Lori Emery
Raymond, Kayla Barteau

Madrono XXXVI, Kathryn Fleming-Kuhn

Class 245, Great American/USDF Junior Team Championships

8:00AM 694
8:09AM 819
8:18AM 664
8:27AM 880
8:36 AM 833
8:45AM 651
8:54 AM 821
9:03AM 891
9:12AM 896
9:21AM 703
9:30 AM 693
9:39AM 631
9:48 AM 901
1027 AM 606
10:36 AM 705
10:45AM 716
10:54 AM 826
11:03AM 719

Solitaire, Missy McGinn
Rambo, Marie Elise Matern

Class 246, Great American/USDF Young Rider Team
Championships

11:12 AM

609

Wrainier Q, Mickayla Frederick

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
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Friday, September 29, 2017

Ring 1

Class 241, Great American/USDF AA First Level Championships

11:21 AM 746
11:29 AM 808
11:37 AM 656
11:45 AM 662
11:53 AM 872
12:01 PM 852
12:54 PM 785

Synsational Hit, Carrie Calder

Clark Gable CLL, Mary Fischer

Barolo Boy, Amy Richwine

Brenda L. Zeitler, Brenda Zeitler
Maestoso Filipana, Laura Myllykangas
Sianca, Madie Hynes

Tiberius, Ellen Becker

Bella Luna, Tara Denke

Fernando V, Stacey Knox

Sinfonie, Lauren Lewis

Rustic V's Ready to Launch, Jennifer Thompson

Gryffin, Haley Furchner
Galileo, Kindra Wilson

Anamchara Temair, AnnMarie Hernick Brockhouse

Apocalypto CLL, Mary Fischer
Havallo, Sara Davisson

Hennessey, Jennifer Tyler

Cappucine, Susanne Branson

Frisbee 55, Penelope Sachs
Rubinato, Ashley Sundin

Just Bob, Natalie McTaggart
Florentina, Sandra Kocina

Whisper, Cynthia Kimber

Tristan Arie, Erica Schwan

LR Amie Angel Fire, Jennifer Thompson
Weston, Heidi Helmer

Wikke's Whim, Kate Nelson

Comtess Casablanca, Regina Frey
Rayne Dance, Taryn Young
MANCHET MONTANA, Laurie Ryan
Octavian's O'Neill, Guilherme Schmidt
Grand Viscount, Torie Bonsack

Am Token Chick //, Mary Fischer

Class 214, NAJYRC Junior Individual

Eclipse Br, Katarina Tedlund
Ferra, Sammie Fritz
Stravinsky, Bianca Schmidt

Class 215, NAJYRC Young Rider Individual

1:02PM 734
110PM 619
118PM 687
1:26PM 759
1:34PM 792
1:42PM 638
1:50PM 786
1:58 PM 809
2:06PM 859
2:14PM 877
222PM 603
2:30PM 601
2:38PM 888
246PM 803
3:24PM 768
3:32PM 635
340PM 637
348PM 760
356PM 615
404PM 771
4:12PM 604
420PM 672
428PM 742
4:36PM 743
4:44PM 885
452PM 807
500PM 844
509PM 839
518PM 740
527PM 609
536PM 627

Wrainier Q, Mickayla Frederick
Apachi, Tillie Jones

o

9]

o 0

00 OO

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
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Friday, September 29, 2017

Ring 2

Class 243, Great American/USDF AA Prix St George

Championship

8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM
9:21 AM
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
10:27 AM
10:36 AM
10:45 AM
10:54 AM

681
781
902
653
722
650
702
749
884
805
756
753
709
895
612
796
739

Remanessa, Julie McCrady
Overgaard's Pamanov, Lisa Lemke
Gangster, Carrie Taylor

Fairy Tale LH, Debra Pulver
Andrea, Harriet Hubbell
Richthofen 7, Judy Ethell

GP Ubilee, Rose Grant
Signature, Cynthia Russell
Beau-Regard, Clare Morrison
Tobias OH, Mary Fischer

Ali Baba B, Audrey Narducci
Estrella, Jolene Novak
Izabelle CMF, Julia Terrill
Grecco, Kathy Nardi
FineStep HW, Lisa Rush
Vignette, Jill Dearing

Danato, Colleen Hill

Class 242, Great American/USDF Open First Level
Championships

11:03 AM
11:11 AM
11:19 AM
11:27 AM
11:35 AM
11:43 AM
11:51 AM
11:59 AM
12:52 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:24 PM
1:32 PM
1:40 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12 PM
2:20 PM

700
724
625
766
626
797
675
763
659
757
862
911
892
689
881
682
893
846
666
886

Rawhide V, Suzette Sontag
Venivici, Martin Kuhn

Sobella, Heather Salden Kurtz
MEC Pippa, Pernille Andree
Femke, Ellie Pfannebecker
Willerich, Jana Wagner
Dimetrius, Claudia Coley

Voo Doo, Kate Mikulay

Rita Mclain H, Jennifer Conour
Wendell, Jana Wagner

Friso, Suzanne Wepplo
Harmonious P, Noel Williams
Washburn SW, Martin Kuhn
Sterling, Elizabeth Gagliardi
Savvy, Jessica Baumler
Krystal, Suzette Sontag
Baylyn SW, Kate Fleming Kuhn
DuNord, Suzanne Wepplo
Sea Anthem, Jennifer Conour
Frazier, Martin Kuhn

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Friday, September 29, 2017

Ring 2

Class 204, First Level Test of Choice

2:28 PM
2:37 PM
2:46 PM
3:25 PM
3:34 PM
3:43 PM
3:52 PM
4:01 PM
4:10 PM
4:19 PM
4:28 PM
4:37 PM
4:46 PM
4:55 PM
5:04 PM
5:13 PM
5:22 PM
5:31 PM
5:40 PM
5:49 PM

817
770
630
607
778
861
745
647
870
850
658
836
684
855
645
816
711
682
683
873

Ulena KDW, Heather Wilson-Roller
Hernando, Lily Schoeppner
Montreal, Judith Nauseef

Frau Stargate, Lori Emery
Winsome Stern, Alyssa Heidenreich
Lord Locksley, Maeve Lichtenberg
Kyramisue, Annah Riggs
Evensong, Lizzie Ehlers

865 Conversano Almira, Ann McMillan
Dedrick, Angela Halligan

Boy Blue, Lauren Doty

High Lander, Nicole Bossler
Buckbrush, Clare Browning

Ames Explorer, Mimi Stanley

Never Rule Me Out, Nicole Ayers
Wild Rumpass, Rebecca Barry
Wakema, Jane Fucinaro

Krystal, Suzette Sontag

Catarina GH, Carley Knapp

Sevin PJ, Mimi Stanley

13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
1"
13
13
13
13
13
13
1"
13
12

9]

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
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Friday, September 29, 2017

Ring 3

Class 207, Third Level Test of Choice

Huelvell, Suzanne Wepplo
Esteban, Judith Nordstrom
Eschaton, Casey Blum

Altan, Abbey Terpstra

Alexis, Linda Sutton

Solitaire's Silver Lining, Valeria Gift
Comedian, Linda McCormick
Qi Gong TF, Katie Cumberford
Explosion In Gold, Erin Byrne
Licelliano, Josephine Greenhill
Carondelet, Scot Fernandez
Myrth I.S.F., Jeanne Degrazia
Winston L, Mary Minch

Gobain, Kjirsten Lee

Flash, Katelyn Peterson
Zeestar Texel, Jessica Olmsted
Hannigan L, Mike Suchanek

Wizard Of Oz, Nicole Harrington
Holeandra, Mimi Stanley

Gallod Welsh Thyme, Nicolas Beck
William Telle, Teresa Neese
Monarch , Georgann Rumsey
Floretienne, Emily Miles
Steinway, Rose Ambrose
Charlie Brown, Meghan McClay
Rock Of Ages, Meghan Leagjeld
Ramona, Emma Smith

Usher, Gail Tasch

8:00 AM 865
8:09AM 714
818 AM 602
827 AM 843
836AM 610
845AM 773
854 AM 823
9:03AM 772
9:12AM 879
9:21AM 835
9:30 AM 707
9:39AM 620
9:48 AM 780
10:27 AM 692
10:36 AM 776
10:45AM 867
10:54 AM 696
Class 211, FEI Test of Choice
11:03AM 667
11:12AM 864
11:21 AM 810
11:30 AM 736
11:39 AM 889
11:48 AM 795
11:57 AM 824
1:21PM 830
1:30PM 840
1:39PM 903
1:48PM 815
1:57PM 837

Donnerprince, Anne Forby

33
33
31
33
33
33
31
33
33
33
33
31
33
31
33
33
33

GP
11
PT
11
PSG

11
PSG
JT
PSG
11
PSG

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Friday, September 29, 2017

Ring 3

Class 213, Freestyle Test of Choice

2:15PM
2:24 PM
2:33 PM
2:42 PM
2:51 PM
3:00 PM
3:09 PM
3:18 PM
3:57 PM
4:06 PM
4:06 PM
4:15 PM
4:24 PM
4:33 PM
4:42 PM
4:51 PM
5:00 PM
5:09 PM
5:18 PM
5:27 PM
5:36 PM
5:45 PM
5:54 PM
6:03 PM
6:12 PM
6:21 PM

605
641
904
818
714
672
767
618
773
761
825
77T
847
660
789
701
727
786
717
822
632
656
813
676
729
662

Aphrodite ISF, Jeanne Degrazia
O'shamus Moon, Lois Pienkos

Brio Tanzen, Leah Nelson

Favory Canada, Katelyn Myllykangas
Esteban, Judith Nordstrom

Rayne Dance, Taryn Young

Bria OSF, Kari Hill

Aeris, Erin Zimmermann

Solitaire's Silver Lining, Valeria Gift
Laurelhighland Victor, Lisa Lindholm
Archangel, Teresa Kolar

Geronimo Rex, Samantha Martinson
Neapolitano Gloria, Kate Phillips-Ashcroft
Volaire, Barbara Patrick

Camomila MCD, Nicole Harrington
Bright Design, Alicia Stock

Sir Sherlock, Emily Miles

Anamchara Temair, AnnMarie Hernick Brockhouse
Agathon JP, Kelly Griffith

Sir Danzer, Heather Salden Kurtz
Casino, Jennifer Conour

Barolo Boy, Amy Richwine

D'iego JRF, Laura Myllykangas

Siri, Nicole Harrington

IVE BEEN RIPPED, Jessica Gould
Brenda L. Zeitler, Brenda Zeitler

Fi
F1
F3
F4 Q
F2
F1
F2
F3 Q
F3
F1
F3 Q
F3 Q
F2
F2
F3 Q
F2
FIl Q
F1 Q
F3
F2
F1
F1 Q
F3 Q
F4
GPF Q
F1

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.
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Friday, September 29, 2017

Ring 4

Class 203, First Level Test of Choice

Washburn SW, Martin Kuhn
Kyramisue, Annah Riggs

With Enthusiasm, Abigail Noltkamper
Slim Jim, Maggie Elsbernd
Weston, Heidi Helmer

Harmonious P, Noel Williams
Ronin, Martin Kuhn

DuNord, Suzanne Wepplo

MEC Pippa, Pernille Andree
Hennessey, Jennifer Tyler
Evensong, Lizzie Ehlers

Sterling, Elizabeth Gagliardi
Comtess Casablanca, Regina Frey
Friso, Suzanne Wepplo

Ulena KDW, Heather Wilson-Roller
Caprice, Diane Riccolo

Frisbee 55, Penelope Sachs
Dedrick, Angela Halligan
Humphrey, Debra Pulver

Icon, Laureen Van Norman

Class 206, Second Level Test of Choice

C.D. Dancer, Jill Wagenknecht
Lupa, Maggie Stonecipher

Zoey Darq Thunder, Hannah Bossler
Wakema, Jane Fucinaro

Rhoyal Bugatti, Paula Meyer

Hope Floats, Maureen Voltz
Forstbachhof Byron, Nicolas Beck
High Class Lady, Colleen Millonig
Forty Creek, Bridget Bursey
Chauncey, Sarah Travis

Class 209, Fourth Level Test of Choice

Siri, Nicole Harrington

Cheyenne, Dedra Woodley

Vade Mecum Interagro, Annika Tedlund
Rosa Lady, Nicole Bangasser

Aureo, Patricia Mcvary

Fastoso Lerup, Gitza Peterson
Evangelo Hit, Carrie Calder

Rubin Raphael, Judy Ethell

Cenna, Bianca Schmidt

Holeandra, Mimi Stanley

Diego-Garcia, Alison Larson

General BC, Kristi Bloom

Whispering New Image, Karen Spradling
El Mistico, Rachel Hill-Jordan

8:00 AM 892
8:09 AM 745
8:18 AM 908
827 AM 646
836AM 615
845AM 911
854 AM 628
9:03AM 846
912AM 766
9:21AM 877
9:30 AM 647
9:39AM 689
9:48 AM 604
9:57 AM 862
10:36 AM 817
10:45AM 750
10:54 AM 601
11:03AM 850
11112 AM 655
11:21 AM 623
11:30 AM 905
11:39AM 611
11:48 AM 838
11:57AM 711
12:06 PM 765
12:15PM 726
12:24 PM 812
12:33PM 708
1:42PM 779
1:551PM 629
2:00PM 676
2:09PM 814
2:18PM 851
2:27PM 878
2:36 PM 649
2:45PM 863
2:54PM 747
Class 212, FEI Test of Choice
3:03PM 648
312PM 737
3:51PM 864
4:00PM 748
4:09PM 774
418PM 715
4:27PM 900
4:36 PM 784

K.S. Fadls Phoenix, Melissa Lund

Class 217, Young Horse Test of Choice

4:45 PM

628

Ronin, Martin Kuhn

1"
1"
13
1"
13
13
12
12
13
13
1"
13
11
1"
1"
12
13
12
13
1"

23
23
23
23
22
23
23
22
23
23

43
41
41
41
43
41
41

12

11

11
GP
GP

GP

us4

Q
Q

Q

Q
Q

Q

PSG Q
PSG Q

Q

Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Open
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Friday, September 29, 2017

Ring 4

Class 223, Dressage Seat Equitation

4:54 PM
5:04 PM
5:14 PM
5:24 PM
5:34 PM

654
802
834
868
854

Independence, Raegan Lingenfelter
Whitnee, Anna Fink

Oliver Twist, Reya Salazar

Fern, Marin Roth

Ames Explorer, Sydney Ebach

Class 222, 4 & 5 Yr Old Gelding/Stallions Materiale

5:44 PM

783

Tiroler
Owner/Breeder: Katie Joyce/N/A

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
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Friday, September 29, 2017

Ring 5

Class 205, Second Level Test of Choice

Montreal, Judith Nauseef

Forty Creek, Bridget Bursey

Hope You'll Dance, Julie E Fraley
Winsome Stern, Alyssa Heidenreich
Tiger On Deck, Lillian Waxlax
Gallod Welsh Thyme, Nicolas Beck
Oliver Twist and Shout, Lisa Lindholm
High Class Lady, Colleen Millonig
Tiamo's Gauguin, Paige Miller
Leandros, Denise Jostes

Rhoyal Bugatti, Paula Meyer

Class 208, Third Level Test of Choice

Montagny von der Heide, Laureen Van Norman

Zidelius, Sandie Van Voorst
Cheyenne, Dedra Woodley

A Gold Card, Aviva Gellman

Volaire, Barbara Patrick

Florinus, Belinda Chu

Marvin, Marguerite Compton

I'm Full of Stuff, Jennifer Strauss
Huelvell, Suzanne Wepplo

Lennox, Susan Holmes

Flavio, Samantha Kenik

Vienna, Loline Johnson

Erista, Jill Fragomeni

Skovgardens Aladdin, Jessica Olmsted
Vade Mecum Interagro, Annika Tedlund
Camomila MCD, Nicole Harrington

Class 200, USDF Introductory Test of Choice

Merline the Magician, Jill Wagenknecht
Ikon Q, Reya Salazar

Class 210, Fourth Level Test of Choice

8:00AM 630
8:09AM 779
8:18AM 755
8:27AM 778
8:36 AM 856
8:45AM 810
854 AM 762
9:03AM 708
9:12AM 875
9:21AM 636
9:30 AM 765
9:39AM 621
9:48 AM 787
9:57 AM 814

10:36 AM 669

10:45AM 660

10:54 AM 691

11:03AM 712

11:12AM 624

11:21AM 865

11:30AM 657

11:39AM 614

11:48 AM 697

11:57AM 633

12:06 PM 741

12:15PM 851

1224 PM 789

12:33PM 906
1:42PM 791
1:51PM 717
200PM 769
2:09PM 787
218PM 775

Agathon JP, Kelly Griffith
Zolansky M, Katie Joyce
Zidelius, Sandie Van Voorst
Redeeming Grace, Kari Felton

Class 200.5, USDF Introductory Test of Choice

2:27 PM

906

Merline the Magician, Jill Wagenknecht

21
21
23
23
23
23
21
21
22
23
21

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
31
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

UA
uB

43
43
41
43

UB

o 0

Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Open

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
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Friday, September 29, 2017

Ring 5

Class 201, Training Level Test of Choice

Travel N Light, Jessica Gould
Ames Explorer, Sydney Ebach
Sevin PJ, Mimi Stanley

Up In The Air, Christina DeMauro
Jessie James, Ashley Fraley
Malone Bay, Hannah Thiher

ABC Made To Order, Becky Embree
Just Sayin, Amy Peichel

Wild Rumpass, Rebecca Barry
For Dea Bella, Brianna Zwilling
Lady Lilliana, Averi Allen

SF Starstruck, Jenny Barthen
Rampant, Jessica Gould

Flat Out Nice, Isabelle Gallagher
Lord Locksley, Maeve Lichtenberg
Where's The Gold, Anna Cooper
Strider Can Fly, Erica Templeton

Class 202, Training Level Test of Choice

2:36 PM 730
2:45 PM 854
2:54 PM 873
3:03 PM 758
3:112 PM 754
3:51 PM 800
4:00 PM 617
4:09 PM 642
4:18 PM 816
4:27 PM 686
4:36 PM 848
4:45 PM 673
4:54 PM 731
5:03 PM 720
5:12 PM 861
5:21 PM 634
5:30 PM 876
5:39 PM 670
5:48 PM 658
5:57 PM 849
6:06 PM 899
6:15 PM 876
6:24 PM 783
6:33 PM 688
6:42 PM 834
6:51 PM 758

Buckbrush, Haley Brunner

Boy Blue, Lauren Doty

Eds Ni-Patriot, Joslyn Allen
Inquisitive, Megan Rydell

Strider Can Fly, Erica Templeton
Tiroler, Jaci Wenz

Opus Dei, Suzette Sontag

Oliver Twist, Reya Salazar

Up In The Air, Christina DeMauro

T2
T3
T2
T1
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T
T2
T2
T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T1
T1
T3

o 0

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
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Saturday, September 30, 2017

Ring 1

Class 350, Great American/USDF Open Grand Prix
Championships

8:00 AM 667 Wizard Of Oz, Nicole Harrington

8:09 AM 883 Paddington, Martin Kuhn

8:18 AM 706 Merlin, Kayla Barteau

8:27 AM 909 Sir Velo, Noel Williams

8:36 AM 733 Wranger, Heather Salden Kurtz
Class 349, Great American/USDF AA Grand Prix
Championships

8:45 AM 774 General BC, Kristi Bloom

8:54 AM 784 K.S. Fadls Phoenix, Melissa Lund

9:03 AM 874 Pantros-S, Paige Miller

Class 345, Great American/USDF Jr/YR Prix St George

Championships
9:12 AM 609 Wrainier Q, Mickayla Frederick
9:21 AM 830 Charlie Brown, Meghan McClay
9:30 AM 737 Cenna, Bianca Schmidt
9:39 AM 627 Apachi, Tillie Jones

Class 347, Great American/USDF Open Intermediare 1

Championships
9:48 AM 664 Katharina v.V., Jennifer Conour
10:27 AM 631 Xenofonte Interagro, Sarah Travis
10:36 AM 705 Raymond, Kayla Barteau
10:45 AM 716 Madrono XXXVI, Kathryn Fleming-Kuhn
10:54 AM 651 Skovly's Appel Jack, Megan Mclsaac
11:03 AM 864 Holeandra, Mimi Stanley
11:12 AM 679 Roodepoorte Il, Melissa Allen
11:21 AM 732 Debonair, Rachel Hill-Jordan
11:30 AM 833 Hielo MOR, Nicole Harrington

11:39 AM 703 Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Jennifer Conour

11:48 AM 727  Sir Sherlock, Emily Miles
Class 346, Great American/USDF AA Intermediare 1
Championships
11:57 AM 736 William Telle, Teresa Neese
12:51 PM 650 Richthofen 7, Judy Ethell
1:00 PM 824 Steinway, Rose Ambrose
1:09 PM 753 Estrella, Jolene Novak
1:18 PM 605 Aphrodite ISF, Jeanne Degrazia
1:27 PM 710 Worth Waiting For, Carrie Gordon
1:36 PM 815 Usher, Gail Tasch
1:45 PM 749 Signature, Cynthia Russell

Q

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

o

9]

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Saturday, September 30, 2017

Ring 1

Class 343, Great American/USDF AA Third Level

Championships

1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
3:20 PM
3:28 PM
3:36 PM
3:44 PM
3:52 PM
4:00 PM
4:08 PM
4:16 PM
4:24 PM
4:32 PM
4:40 PM
4:48 PM
4:56 PM
5:04 PM
5:12 PM

649
691
878
717
712
820
780
678
813
773
669
879
723
633
714
620
636
618
614
657
610
621

Aureo, Patricia Mcvary
Florinus, Belinda Chu

Rosa Lady, Nicole Bangasser
Agathon JP, Kelly Griffith
Marvin, Marguerite Compton
Tempest, Courtney Haley
Winston L, Mary Minch

Piz Buin, Mariah Crumbaker
D'iego JRF, Laura Myllykangas
Solitaire's Silver Lining, Valeria Gift
A Gold Card, Aviva Gellman
Explosion In Gold, Erin Byrne
Ritz Poshe, Elizabeth Pruyser
Erista, Jill Fragomeni
Esteban, Judith Nordstrom
Myrth I.S.F., Jeanne Degrazia
Leandros, Denise Jostes
Aeris, Erin Zimmermann
Flavio, Samantha Kenik
Lennox, Susan Holmes
Alexis, Linda Sutton

Montagny von der Heide, Laureen Van Norman

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Saturday, September 30, 2017

Ring 2

Class 344, Great American/USDF Open Third Level
Championships

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
10:22 AM
10:30 AM
10:38 AM
10:46 AM
10:54 AM
11:02 AM
11:10 AM
11:18 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:50 AM

775
741
661
696
779
663
752
847
624
704
789
897
865
787
777
676
835
841
904
652
769
772
863
867
898
695

Redeeming Grace, Kari Felton
Skovgardens Aladdin, Jessica Olmsted
Calypso, Stewart Underhill
Hannigan L, Mike Suchanek

Forty Creek, Bridget Bursey

Dorina, Alexis Losey

Merduc, Jana Wagner

Neapolitano Gloria, Kate Phillips-Ashcroft
I'm Full of Stuff, Jennifer Strauss
Sundance, Kayla Barteau

Camomila MCD, Nicole Harrington
Reina, Jessica Davis

Huelvell, Suzanne Wepplo
Zidelius, Sandie Van Voorst
Geronimo Rex, Samantha Martinson
Siri, Nicole Harrington

Licelliano, Josephine Greenhill
Infinit Legacy, Alissa Frye

Brio Tanzen, Leah Nelson

Sakher, Heidi Williams

Zolansky M, Katie Joyce

Qi Gong TF, Katie Cumberford
Fastoso Lerup, Gitza Peterson
Zeestar Texel, Jessica Olmsted
Deimos 4, Stewart Underhill
Duchess L, Mike Suchanek

Class 342, Great American/USDF Jr/YR Third Level
Championships

Class 351, USDF Dressage Seat Medal Semi Final 13 & Under

Class 352, USDF Dressage Seat Medal Semi Final 14-18

11:58 AM 719
12:51 PM 674
12:59 PM 851
1:07 PM 718
1:15 PM 838
1:23 PM 814
1:31 PM 840
1:39 PM 843
1:47 PM 844
1:55 PM 639
2:03 PM 616
2:03 PM 811
2:03 PM 848
2:03 PM 849
2:03 PM 868
3:23 PM 634
3:23 PM 647
3:23 PM 654
3:23 PM 754
3:23 PM 755
3:23 PM 798
3:23 PM 799
3:23 PM 854
3:23 PM 856

Rambo, Marie Elise Matern

B-Squared, Madeline Kanda

Vade Mecum Interagro, Annika Tedlund
Zolando, Carly Heine

Zoey Darq Thunder, Hannah Bossler
Cheyenne, Dedra Woodley

Rock Of Ages, Meghan Leagjeld

Altan, Abbey Terpstra

Eclipse Br, Katarina Tedlund
Dammerung, Karina Nelson

Manatee, Kylee Kment

Ikia Q, Nicole Lang

Lady Lilliana, Averi Allen
Eds Ni-Patriot, Joslyn Allen
Fern, Marin Roth

Where's The Gold, Anna Cooper
Evensong, Lizzie Ehlers
Independence, Raegan Lingenfelter
Jessie James, Ashley Fraley

Hope You'll Dance, Julie E Fraley
Humble Hazel, Connor Cook

Macu, Mackenzie Peer

Ames Explorer, Sydney Ebach
Tiger On Deck, Lillian Waxlax

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
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Saturday, September 30, 2017

Ring 3

Class 307, Third Level Test of Choice

Gobain, Kjirsten Lee
Esteban, Judith Nordstrom
Carondelet, Scot Fernandez
Archangel, Teresa Kolar
Flash, Katelyn Peterson
Volaire, Barbara Patrick
Comedian, Linda McCormick
Eschaton, Casey Blum
Rembrandt , Brianna Jaeger

Quantum Jazz, Emily Miles

El Mistico, Rachel Hill-Jordan
Andrea, Harriet Hubbell
Monarch , Georgann Rumsey
Pavlova, Lindsay Fuchs
Floretienne, Emily Miles
Danato, Colleen Hill
Gangster, Carrie Taylor
Caprice , Noel Williams
Prima Donna Etc, Lori Emery
Gallod Welsh Thyme, Nicolas Beck
Fairy Tale LH, Debra Pulver
San Paulo, Bill Coester
Donnerprince, Anne Forby

Class 304, First Level Test of Choice

Synsational Hit, Carrie Calder
Baylyn SW, Kate Fleming Kuhn
Ames Explorer, Mimi Stanley
Never Rule Me Out, Nicole Ayers

865 Conversano Almira, Ann McMillan

Buckbrush, Clare Browning
Cappucine, Susanne Branson
Frau Stargate, Lori Emery
Sinfonie, Lauren Lewis

Just Bob, Natalie McTaggart
Boy Blue, Lauren Doty
Kyramisue, Annah Riggs

Strider Can Fly, Erica Templeton
Grand Viscount, Torie Bonsack
Friso, Suzanne Wepplo
Whitnee, Anna Fink

Where's The Gold, Anna Cooper
Sevin PJ, Mimi Stanley

High Lander, Nicole Bossler
Rawhide V, Suzette Sontag

8:00 AM 692
8:09AM 714
818 AM 707
827 AM 825
8:36 AM 776
8:45AM 660
854 AM 823
9:03AM 602
9:12AM 887
Class 311, FEI Test of Choice
9:21AM 728
9:30 AM 900
9:39AM 722
9:48 AM 889
10:27 AM 821
10:36 AM 795
10:45 AM 739
10:54 AM 902
11:03AM 910
11:12 AM 606
11:21AM 810
11:30 AM 653
11:39 AM 857
11:48 AM 837
11:57 AM 746
1:21PM 893
1:30PM 855
1:39PM 645
1:48PM 870
1:57PM 684
2:06 PM 603
215PM 607
2:24PM 687
2:33PM 803
2:42PM 658
251 PM 745
3:00PM 876
3:09PM 885
3:18PM 862
3:57PM 802
4:06 PM 634
415PM 873
4:24PM 836
4:33PM 700
4:42PM 846

DuNord, Suzanne Wepplo

Class 313, NAJYRC Junior Freestyle

4:51 PM

839

Ferra, Sammie Fritz

31
33
33
33
33
33
31
31
33

PSG

PSG

PSG
11

11
PSG

PSG
Pl
PSG
11
PSG

13
12
13
13
13
13
11
13
11
13
11
13
1"
13
13
13
1"
12
13
1"
12

o

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Open

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

USDF Region 4 Championships and Maffit Lake Fall Harvest



Saturday, September 30, 2017

Ring 3

Class 341, Great American/USDF Jr/YR First Level
Championships

5:00 PM
5:08 PM
5:16 PM
5:24 PM
5:32 PM
5:40 PM
5:48 PM
5:56 PM
6:04 PM
6:12 PM
6:20 PM
6:28 PM
6:36 PM

861
668
755
798
778
816
683
908
680
856
890
801
849

Lord Locksley, Maeve Lichtenberg

RG Denmark Royal's Image, Kate Rawlinson

Hope You'll Dance, Julie E Fraley
Humble Hazel, Connor Cook
Winsome Stern, Alyssa Heidenreich
Wild Rumpass, Rebecca Barry
Catarina GH, Carley Knapp

With Enthusiasm, Abigail Noltkamper
El Bandido, Catherine Duncan

Tiger On Deck, Lillian Waxlax
Wasn't Suppose To Be, Mychala Marshall
RA Santiago, Missy McGinn

Eds Ni-Patriot, Joslyn Allen

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/’Yg Rider
Jr/’Yg Rider
Jr/’Yg Rider
Jr/’Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/’Yg Rider
Jr/’Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

USDF Region 4 Championships and Maffit Lake Fall Harvest



Saturday, September 30, 2017

Ring 4

Class 303, First Level Test of Choice

Rita Mclain H, Jennifer Conour
Friso, Suzanne Wepplo
Humphrey, Debra Pulver
Woodsworth, Samantha Maul
Caprice, Diane Riccolo

865 Conversano Almira, Ann McMillan
Kyramisue, Annah Riggs
Brenda L. Zeitler, Brenda Zeitler
Slim Jim, Maggie Elsbernd
Ronin, Martin Kuhn

Ikia Q, Nicole Lang

Anamchara Temair, AnnMarie Hernick Brockhouse

Rawhide V, Suzette Sontag

Just Bob, Natalie McTaggart
Comtess Casablanca, Regina Frey
With Enthusiasm, Abigail Noltkamper
Strider Can Fly, Erica Templeton
Synsational Hit, Carrie Calder
Montreal, Judith Nauseef

Catarina GH, Carley Knapp
Washburn SW, Martin Kuhn

Sterling, Elizabeth Gagliardi

Icon, Laureen Van Norman

Lord Locksley, Maeve Lichtenberg
Malone Bay, Hannah Thiher

Rustic V's Ready to Launch, Jennifer Thompson

Class 315, Young Horse Test of Choice

Ronin, Martin Kuhn

Class 306, Second Level Test of Choice

Forstbachhof Byron, Nicolas Beck
Oliver Twist and Shout, Lisa Lindholm
Sinfonie, Lauren Lewis

Rhoyal Bugatti, Paula Meyer

LR Amie Angel Fire, Jennifer Thompson
Savvy, Jessica Baumler

Chauncey, Sarah Travis

Weston, Heidi Helmer

Krystal, Suzette Sontag

Class 309, Fourth Level Test of Choice

8:00 AM 659
8:09 AM 862
8:18 AM 655
8:27 AM 804
8:36 AM 750
8:45 AM 870
8:54 AM 745
9:03 AM 662
9:12 AM 646
9:21 AM 628
9:30 AM 811
9:39 AM 786
9:48 AM 700
9:57 AM 803
10:36 AM 604
10:45 AM 908
10:54 AM 876
11:03 AM 746
11:12 AM 630
11:21 AM 683
11:30 AM 892
11:39 AM 689
11:48 AM 623
11:57 AM 861
12:06 PM 800
12:15 PM 759
12:24 PM 628
12:33 PM 812
1:32 PM 762
1:41 PM 687
1:50 PM 765
1:59 PM 760
2:08 PM 881
2:17 PM 629
2:26 PM 615
2:35 PM 682
2:44 PM 713
2:53 PM 699
3:02 PM 831
3:11 PM 866
3:50 PM 793
3:59 PM 796
4:.08 PM 901
4:17 PM 787
4:26 PM 747

Zlatan M.Ge, Ida Noll

Makenzie CF, Kristin Evanson
Greenbriar Aachen, Marisa King
FWEF Princess Juliana, Jonni Allen
Willow, Jana Wagner

Vignette, Jill Dearing

Wintle, Stewart Underhill

Zidelius, Sandie Van Voorst
Evangelo Hit, Carrie Calder

12
1"
13
12
12
13
12
1"
1"
12
13
13
1"
13
1"
13
11
13
13
13
13
13
1"
1"
1"
13

us4

23
21
23
22
23
23
23
21
23

43
42
41
43
43
43
43
41
41

Q

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.

USDF Region 4 Championships and Maffit Lake Fall Harvest



Saturday, September 30, 2017

Ring 4

Class 312, FEI Test of Choice

4:35 PM
4:44 PM
4:53 PM
5:02 PM
5:11 PM
5:20 PM

729
880
891
715
709
648

IVE BEEN RIPPED, Jessica Gould
Bacara, Karen Lee

Celtic Grace, Jonni Allen

Whispering New Image, Karen Spradling
Izabelle CMF, Julia Terrill

Rubin Raphael, Judy Ethell

GP
PSG

PSG
PSG

OO0 O0OLOLO

Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

USDF Region 4 Championships and Maffit Lake Fall Harvest



Saturday, September 30, 2017

Ring 5

Class 300, USDF Introductory Test of Choice

Asia PF, Kathy Roan
Ikon Q, Reya Salazar
Rhoyal Encour, Emma Smith

Class 301, Training Level Test of Choice

Galatea, Bill Coester

Wild Rumpass, Rebecca Barry
ABC Made To Order, Becky Embree
Aragon, Jessica Carr-Maul

Malone Bay, Hannah Thiher

Sheiks Dee Bar, Allie Fischer
Ames Explorer, Sydney Ebach
Tess, Cecillia Baumgartner

Sevin PJ, Mimi Stanley

Rampant, Jessica Gould

Rhoyal Encour, Emma Smith

Flat Out Nice, Isabelle Gallagher
Olds Maybe Later, Jenae Tilford
For Dea Bella, Brianna Zwilling

Just Sayin, Amy Peichel

Travel N Light, Jessica Gould

Toby, Nancy Oliker

Sianca, Madie Hynes

Hernando, Lily Schoeppner

Oliver Twist, Reya Salazar
Cappucine, Susanne Branson
Independence, Raegan Lingenfelter
Rayhan El Baahir TRF, Mickayla Frederick

Class 302, Training Level Test of Choice

Opus Dei, Suzette Sontag

Buckbrush, Haley Brunner

Flat Out Nice, Isabelle Gallagher
Toby, Nancy Oliker

Evensong, Lizzie Ehlers

Boy Blue, Lauren Doty

Sheiks Dee Bar, Allie Fischer
Woodsworth, Samantha Maul

Tiroler, Jaci Wenz

Octavian's O'Neill, Guilherme Schmidt

Class 305, Second Level Test of Choice

8:00 AM 622
8:09 AM 791
8:18 AM 829
8:27 AM 832
8:36 AM 816
8:45 AM 617
8:54 AM 806
9:03 AM 800
9:12 AM 858
9:21 AM 854
9:30 AM 869
9:39 AM 873
9:48 AM 731
9:57 AM 829
10:36 AM 720
10:45 AM 640
10:54 AM 686
11:03 AM 642
11:12 AM 730
11:21 AM 853
11:30 AM 852
11:39 AM 770
11:48 AM 834
11:57 AM 603
12:06 PM 654
12:15 PM 608
12:24 PM 688
12:33 PM 670
1:32 PM 720
1:41 PM 853
1:50 PM 647
1:59 PM 658
2:08 PM 858
2:17 PM 804
2:26 PM 783
2:35 PM 743
2:44 PM 689
2:53 PM 641
3:02 PM 768
3:11 PM 630
3:50 PM 626
3:59 PM 740
4.08 PM 765
4:17 PM 615
4:26 PM 701
4:35 PM 888
4:44 PM 734
4:53 PM 711
5:02 PM 822
5:11 PM 810

Sterling, Elizabeth Gagliardi
O'shamus Moon, Lois Pienkos
Florentina, Sandra Kocina
Montreal, Judith Nauseef

Femke, Ellie Pfannebecker
Stravinsky, Bianca Schmidt
Rhoyal Bugatti, Paula Meyer
Weston, Heidi Helmer

Bright Design, Alicia Stock
Rubinato, Ashley Sundin

Bella Luna, Tara Denke
Wakema, Jane Fucinaro

Sir Danzer, Heather Salden Kurtz
Gallod Welsh Thyme, Nicolas Beck

uB
uB
uB

T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T2
T3
T2
T3
T3
T2
T2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T
T3
T3
T1

T1
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T1
T3
T3
T3

23
21
23
21
22
21
21
22
23
21
23
23
21
23

o

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Open

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

USDF Region 4 Championships and Maffit Lake Fall Harvest



Saturday, September 30, 2017

Ring 5

Class 308, Third Level Test of Choice
5:20 PM 779 Forty Creek, Bridget Bursey
5:29 PM 738 True Colors, Deanna Hertrich
5:38 PM 697 Vienna, Loline Johnson
Class 310, Fourth Level Test of Choice

5:47 PM 702 GP Ubilee, Rose Grant
5:56 PM 818 Favory Canada, Katelyn Myllykangas

33
33
33

43
43

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

USDF Region 4 Championships and Maffit Lake Fall Harvest



Sunday, October 01, 2017

Ring 1

Class 444, Great American/USDF AA Fourth Level
Championships

8:00 AM 649 Aureo, Patricia Mcvary

8:08 AM 818 Favory Canada, Katelyn Myllykangas

8:17 AM 805 Tobias OH, Mary Fischer

8:25 AM 713 Zlatan M.Ge, Ida Noll

8:34 AM 796 Vignette, Jill Dearing

8:42 AM 702 GP Ubilee, Rose Grant

8:51 AM 612 FineStep HW, Lisa Rush

8:59 AM 780 Winston L, Mary Minch

9:08 AM 717 Agathon JP, Kelly Griffith
Class 447, Great American/USDF AA Intermediare 2
Championships

9:16 AM 648 Rubin Raphael, Judy Ethell

Class 448, Great American/USDF Open Intermediare 2

Championships
9:25 AM 706 Merlin, Kayla Barteau
9:34 AM 910 Caprice , Noel Williams
9:43 AM 728 Quantum Jazz, Emily Miles
10:22 AM 725 Chivalry, Jami Kment
10:31 AM 883 Paddington, Martin Kuhn

Class 453, Great American/USDF Fourth Level Freestyle

Championships
10:40 AM 676 Siri, Nicole Harrington
10:49 AM 644 Diederik, Heidi Williams
10:58 AM 894 Alada High Socks, Kathy Nardi
11:07 AM 781 Overgaard's Pamanov, Lisa Lemke
11:16 AM 796 Vignette, Jill Dearing
11:25 AM 818 Favory Canada, Katelyn Myllykangas
11:34 AM 681 Remanessa, Julie McCrady
11:43 AM 896 Glimmeratii, Julie Davies Pagels
11:52 AM 612 FineStep HW, Lisa Rush
12:01 PM 702 GP Ubilee, Rose Grant

Class 454, Great American/USDF Intermediare | Freestyle

Championships
12:55 PM 703 Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Jennifer Conour
1:04 PM 884 Beau-Regard, Clare Morrison
1:13 PM 651 Skovly's Appel Jack, Megan Mclsaac
1:22 PM 705 Raymond, Kayla Barteau
1:31 PM 679 Roodepoorte Il, Melissa Allen
1:40 PM 833 Hielo MOR, Nicole Harrington
1:49 PM 605 Aphrodite ISF, Jeanne Degrazia
1:58 PM 650 Richthofen 7, Judy Ethell
2:07 PM 664 Katharina v.V., Jennifer Conour

Class 455, Great American/USDF Grand Prix Freestyle

Championships
2:16 PM 706 Merlin, Kayla Barteau
2:25 PM 733 Wranger, Heather Salden Kurtz
2:34 PM 874 Pantros-S, Paige Miller
2:43 PM 667 Wizard Of Oz, Nicole Harrington
3:22 PM 729 IVE BEEN RIPPED, Jessica Gould

o

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open
Q Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open

USDF Region 4 Championships and Maffit Lake Fall Harvest



Sunday, October 01, 2017

Ring 2

Class 443, Great American/USDF Jr/YR Fourth Level
Championships

8:00 AM
8:08 AM

826
674

Solitaire, Missy McGinn
B-Squared, Madeline Kanda

Class 445, Great American/USDF Open Fourth Level
Championships

8:17 AM
8:25 AM
8:34 AM
8:42 AM
8:51 AM
8:59 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:25 AM
9:33 AM
9:42 AM
10:20 AM
10:29 AM
10:37 AM

901
704
693
866
676
880
769
775
900
793
897
887
694
819

Wintle, Stewart Underhill
Sundance, Kayla Barteau

Dalanta MG, Abby Onsgard

FWEF Princess Juliana, Jonni Allen
Siri, Nicole Harrington

Bacara, Karen Lee

Zolansky M, Katie Joyce
Redeeming Grace, Kari Felton

El Mistico, Rachel Hill-Jordan
Willow, Jana Wagner

Reina, Jessica Davis

Rembrandt , Brianna Jaeger
Fighting Chance L, Mike Suchanek
Lacksette, Jessica Olmsted

Class 442, Great American/USDF Jr/YR Second Level
Championships

10:46 AM
10:54 AM
11:02 AM
11:10 AM
11:18 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:50 AM

Class 441, Great American/USDF Jr/YR Training Level

812
801
639
839
778
838
755
856
810

Championships

11:58 AM
12:50 PM
12:57 PM
1:04 PM
1:11 PM
1:18 PM
1:25 PM
1:32 PM
1:39 PM
1:46 PM
1:53 PM
2:00 PM
2:07 PM
2:14 PM
2:21 PM
2:28 PM
2:35 PM
2:42 PM
3:19 PM
3:26 PM
3:33 PM

890
798
754
654
842
899
634
647
816
642
854
640
616
800
646
680
770
849
811
861
848

Forstbachhof Byron, Nicolas Beck
RA Santiago, Missy McGinn
Dammerung, Karina Nelson

Ferra, Sammie Fritz

Winsome Stern, Alyssa Heidenreich
Zoey Darq Thunder, Hannah Bossler
Hope You'll Dance, Julie E Fraley
Tiger On Deck, Lillian Waxlax

Gallod Welsh Thyme, Nicolas Beck

Wasn't Suppose To Be, Mychala Marshall
Humble Hazel, Connor Cook
Jessie James, Ashley Fraley
Independence, Raegan Lingenfelter
Waldorf WGF, Tessa Doubek
Inquisitive, Megan Rydell

Where's The Gold, Anna Cooper
Evensong, Lizzie Ehlers

Wild Rumpass, Rebecca Barry
Just Sayin, Amy Peichel

Ames Explorer, Sydney Ebach
Olds Maybe Later, Jenae Tilford
Manatee, Kylee Kment

Malone Bay, Hannah Thiher

Slim Jim, Maggie Elsbernd

El Bandido, Catherine Duncan
Hernando, Lily Schoeppner

Eds Ni-Patriot, Joslyn Allen

Ikia Q, Nicole Lang

Lord Locksley, Maeve Lichtenberg
Lady Lilliana, Averi Allen

00 OO

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

USDF Region 4 Championships and Maffit Lake Fall Harvest



Sunday, October 01, 2017

Ring 3

Class 450, Great American/USDF First Level Freestyle
Championships

8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM
9:21 AM
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM

742
672
641
637
659
662
761
892
859
656
632
801
786

MANCHET MONTANA, Laurie Ryan
Rayne Dance, Taryn Young
O'shamus Moon, Lois Pienkos
Tristan Arie, Erica Schwan

Rita Mclain H, Jennifer Conour
Brenda L. Zeitler, Brenda Zeitler
Laurelhighland Victor, Lisa Lindholm
Washburn SW, Martin Kuhn
Havallo, Sara Davisson

Barolo Boy, Amy Richwine

Casino, Jennifer Conour

RA Santiago, Missy McGinn
Anamchara Temair, AnnMarie Hernick Brockhouse

Class 451, Great American/USDF Second Level Freestyle
Championships

10:27 AM
10:36 AM
10:45 AM
10:54 AM
11:03 AM
11:12 AM
11:21 AM

714
701
767
875
847
822
692

Esteban, Judith Nordstrom

Bright Design, Alicia Stock

Bria OSF, Kari Hill

Tiamo's Gauguin, Paige Miller
Neapolitano Gloria, Kate Phillips-Ashcroft
Sir Danzer, Heather Salden Kurtz
Gobain, Kjirsten Lee

Class 452, Great American/USDF Third Level Freestyle
Championships

Siri, Nicole Harrington

Rosa Lady, Nicole Bangasser
Sundance, Kayla Barteau

Dorina, Alexis Losey

Solitaire, Missy McGinn

True Colors, Deanna Hertrich
Agathon JP, Kelly Griffith

Brio Tanzen, Leah Nelson
Archangel, Teresa Kolar

Aureo, Patricia Mcvary

I'm Full of Stuff, Jennifer Strauss
Winston L, Mary Minch

D'iego JRF, Laura Myllykangas
Geronimo Rex, Samantha Martinson
Aeris, Erin Zimmermann

Sakher, Heidi Williams

Solitaire's Silver Lining, Valeria Gift
Zolansky M, Katie Joyce
Camomila MCD, Nicole Harrington

Prima Donna Etc, Lori Emery
Signature, Cynthia Russell
Cenna, Bianca Schmidt
Debonair, Rachel Hill-Jordan
Holeandra, Mimi Stanley

11:30 AM 676
11:39 AM 878
11:48 AM 704
11:57 AM 663
1:21PM 826
1:30PM 738
1:39PM 717
1:48PM 904
1:57PM 825
2:06 PM 649
215PM 624
2:24PM 780
2:33PM 813
2:42PM 777
251PM 618
3:.00PM 652
3:09PM 773
318PM 769
3:57PM 789
Class 411, FEI Test of Choice
4:06 PM 606
415PM 749
4:24PM 737
4:33PM 732
4:42PM 864
4:51PM 857

San Paulo, Bill Coester

o

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open

PSG Q Open

11
11

Q Adult Am.

Q Jr/Yg Rider

Q Open
Open
Open
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Sunday, October 01, 2017

Ring 4

Class 403, First Level Test of Choice

Ronin, Martin Kuhn

Just Bob, Natalie McTaggart
Montreal, Judith Nauseef

Malone Bay, Hannah Thiher
Cappucine, Susanne Branson
Octavian's O'Neill, Guilherme Schmidt

Rustic V's Ready to Launch, Jennifer Thompson

Toby, Nancy Oliker
Athaena*M*, Patricia Foley
Friso, Suzanne Wepplo

Ames Explorer, Sydney Ebach
Woodsworth, Samantha Maul
Caprice, Diane Riccolo

Class 407, Third Level Test of Choice

Carondelet, Scot Fernandez
Leandros, Denise Jostes
Comedian, Linda McCormick
Huelvelll, Suzanne Wepplo
Flash, Katelyn Peterson
Zipp, Elena Hengel

Class 409, Fourth Level Test of Choice

Tempest, Courtney Haley
Zidelius, Sandie Van Voorst
Alexis, Linda Sutton
Makenzie CF, Kristin Evanson

Celtic Grace, Jonni Allen
Steinway, Rose Ambrose
Holeandra, Mimi Stanley
Diego-Garcia, Alison Larson
Ramona, Emma Smith

Class 413, Young Horse Test of Choice

Ronin, Martin Kuhn

Class 404, First Level Test of Choice

High Lander, Nicole Bossler
Humphrey, Debra Pulver
Frau Stargate, Lori Emery
DuNord, Suzanne Wepplo
Boy Blue, Lauren Doty

Class 406, Second Level Test of Choice

Stravinsky, Bianca Schmidt

LR Amie Angel Fire, Jennifer Thompson

RG Denmark Royal's Image, Kate Rawlinson
Krystal, Suzette Sontag

Rhoyal Bugatti, Paula Meyer

8:00 AM 628
8:09 AM 803
8:18 AM 630
827 AM 800
836 AM 603
845AM 743
854 AM 759
9:03AM 853
9:12AM 871
9:21 AM 862
9:30 AM 854
9:39AM 804
9:48 AM 750
9:57 AM 707
10:36 AM 636
10:45AM 823
10:54 AM 865
11:03AM 776
11:12AM 828
1121 AM 820
11:30 AM 787
11:39AM 610
11:48 AM 699
Class 412, FEI Test of Choice
11:57 AM 891
12:06 PM 824
1215PM 864
12:24 PM 748
12:33PM 903
1:27PM 628
1:36 PM 836
1:45PM 655
1:54 PM 607
2:03PM 846
212PM 658
221PM 740
2:30PM 760
2:39PM 668
2:48PM 682
2:57PM 765
3:.06 PM 827

Roll Of Thunder, Elena Hengel

13
13
13
1"
1"
13
13
12
1"
12
1"
1"
12

33
33
31
31
33
31

41
41
41
42

11
11

GP
PSG

us4

13
13
13
13
1"

21
23
23
23
22
22

Q
Q

9]

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
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Sunday, October 01, 2017

Ring 5

Class 401, Training Level Test of Choice

Tess, Cecillia Baumgartner

Toby, Nancy Oliker

Independence, Raegan Lingenfelter
Olds Maybe Later, Jenae Tilford
Rayhan El Baahir TRF, Mickayla Frederick
Flat Out Nice, Isabelle Gallagher
ABC Made To Order, Becky Embree
Galatea, Bill Coester

Oliver Twist, Reya Salazar

Where's The Gold, Anna Cooper
Sheiks Dee Bar, Allie Fischer
Rhoyal Encour, Emma Smith

Class 405, Second Level Test of Choice

Esteban, Judith Nordstrom

Roll Of Thunder, Elena Hengel

Femke, Ellie Pfannebecker

RG Denmark Royal's Image, Kate Rawlinson
Forty Creek, Bridget Bursey

Rhoyal Bugatti, Paula Meyer

Rubinato, Ashley Sundin

Montreal, Judith Nauseef

Rawhide V, Suzette Sontag

Class 400, USDF Introductory Test of Choice

Rhoyal Encour, Emma Smith
Ikon Q, Reya Salazar
Asia PF, Kathy Roan

Class 402, Training Level Test of Choice

Cappucine, Susanne Branson

Aragon, Jessica Carr-Maul

Buckbrush, Haley Brunner
Boy Blue, Lauren Doty
Sheiks Dee Bar, Allie Fischer
Opus Dei, Suzette Sontag

Class 408, Third Level Test of Choice

Rock Of Ages, Meghan Leagjeld
Volaire, Barbara Patrick
Zipp, Elena Hengel

Class 410, Fourth Level Test of Choice

8:00AM 869
8:09AM 853
8:18AM 654
8:27AM 640
8:36 AM 608
8:45AM 720
8:54AM 617
9:03AM 832
9:12AM 834
9:21AM 634
9:30 AM 858
9:39AM 829
9:48 AM 714
9:57 AM 827

10:36 AM 626

10:45AM 668

10:54 AM 779

11:03AM 765

11:12AM 888

11:21AM 630

11:30AM 700

11:39AM 829

11:48 AM 791

11:57AM 622

12:06 PM 603

1215PM 806

1224PM 670

12:33PM 658
127PM 858
1:36PM 688
1:45PM 840
1:54PM 660
203PM 828
2:12PM 831
221PM 691

Greenbriar Aachen, Marisa King
Florinus, Belinda Chu

Cumming, lowa

T2
T3
T3
T3
T1
T3
T3
T3
T1
T3
T2
T2

23
21
22
23
21
21
21
21
23

uB
UB
uB

T3
T2
T3
T3
T
T3

33
33
32

41
43

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

USDF Region 4 Championships and Maffit Lake Fall Harvest



